Note 1) When mounting a pressure gauge, use caution not to tighten excessively. Excessive tightening will cause product to be damaged. Use a pipe tape for sealing.
Recommended tightening torque: R 1/8: Set between 7 and 9 N·m, R 1/4: 12 and 14 N·m respectively.
Note 2) When using other fluids, please consult with SMC for fluid compatibility information concerning corrosive potential.
Note 3) Temperature conditions: at 20°C (±5°C), in other cases, ±6°C F.S.
Model G36-L G46-L
Type
Port size (1)
Fluid (2)

Series G36-L/G46-L
P0644-P0676-E.qxd  08.8.27 6:14 PM  Page 652
How to Order
Dimensions
G36
G46
G36 L
Size
Max. display pressure
ø37.5
ø42.5
Symbol
36
46
Clear cover material
Material
Polycarbonate
Nylon
Symbol
Nil
N
Made to Order
Specifications
—
Both MPa and psi
Symbol
Nil
X30
Thread port size
Color zone type
Port
R 1/8
R 1/4
Applicable size
G36
�
—
G46
�
�
Symbol
01
02
Unit
0.2 MPa
0.4 MPa
1.0 MPa
0.2 MPa, 30 psi
0.4 MPa, 60 psi
1.0 MPa, 150 psi
Symbol
2
4
10
P2 Note)
P4 Note)
P10 Note)
Note) This symbol must be
used with Option “X30.”
Green zone Red zone
Red zone
41.5
24.5
R 1/8
ø
37
.5
�
12
41.5 (45.5)
25.5
R 1/8
(R 1/4)